Agenda

7:30 P.M.

7:40 P.M.

7:45 P.M.

8:15 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

8:45 P.M.

Great Seneca Science Corridor Master Plan

Implementation Advisory Committee
Meeting: Oct. 18, 2011 7:30-8:45 P.M.
Location: Camille Kendall Academic Center (Building Ill), Room 3156

Universities at Shady Grove

9636 Gudelsky Drive
Rockville, MD 20850

Review of Agenda
Old Business

Stage 1 Status Update
& Update on Development Plans

Presentation on Shady Grove
Adventist Hospital Aquilino
Cancer Center Site Plan
Upcoming Planning Board ltem -
JHU Montgomery Medical Center
- Questions (if any)

Next Steps, Set Next Meeting

Adjourn

Marilyn Balcombe/Phil Usatine

Steve Findley/Patrick Butler, MNCPPC

Adrian Hagerty, AECOM
Dr. Gaurov Dayal, Shady Grove Adventist
Hospital

Patrick Butler and Applicant

Marilyn Balcombe/Phil Usatine



