Great Seneca Science Corridor Master Plan Implementation Advisory Committee

Meeting: Oct. 18, 2011 7:30-8:45 P.M.

Location: Camille Kendall Academic Center (Building III), Room 3156 Universities at Shady Grove

9636 Gudelsky Drive Rockville, MD 20850

Agenda

7:30 P.M.	Review of Agenda Old Business	Marilyn Balcombe/Phil Usatine
7:40 P.M.	Stage 1 Status Update & Update on Development Plans	Steve Findley/Patrick Butler, MNCPPC
7:45 P.M.	Presentation on Shady Grove Adventist Hospital Aquilino Cancer Center Site Plan	Adrian Hagerty, AECOM Dr. Gaurov Dayal, Shady Grove Adventist Hospital
8:15 P.M.	Upcoming Planning Board Item - JHU Montgomery Medical Center - Questions (if any)	Patrick Butler and Applicant
8:30 P.M.	Next Steps, Set Next Meeting	Marilyn Balcombe/Phil Usatine
8:45 P.M.	Adjourn	